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Inbouw armaturen voor Verona
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Montagewijze

Type toebehoren/onderdelen
Type connector
Geschikt voor

Voor aantal spots

Type

Kleur

Materiaal

Hoogte (mm)
Buitendiameter (mm)
Binnendiameter (mm)
Inbouwdiameter (mm)

Inbouwhoogte (mm)

Inbouw
Inbouwbehuizing
Armatuur
Verona

1

Rond
Aluminium
Aluminium
25

100

40

55

27
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